

2019-2020 UAM SPORTS ASSOCIATION PLEDGE FORM The UAM Sports Association (UAMSA) is the FUNDRAISING ARM of UAM Athletics. Thank you for supporting over 200 student-athletes! Please return completed form and payment to: UAM Sports Association, PO Box 3499, Monticello, AR 71656.

Please return completed form	and payment to: UAM Sports Association	1, PU BOX 3499, MONTICEIIO, AR 11656.	
NAME(s) (How would like to be recognized?):			
STREET ADDRESS:			
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	HOME PHONE:	CELL:	
EMAIL:	BIRTHDATE:		
SHIRT SIZE:			
DESIGNATE MY CONTRIB	UTION FOR:		
Please Check All that Apply:			
SPORT or ACCOUNT	AMOUNT		

UAM Sports Association (General Athletics) **Baseball** Men's Basketball Women's Basketball Cheer **Cross-Country** Women's Men's Football Golf Women's Men's Volleyball Softball **Championship Rings Athletic Training** Other (Please Specify): **Total Donation Amount** \$

		T METHOD				
Check one:		CHECK (No				
	VISA	MASTERCARD	AMEX			
Name as it appears on card:						
Expiration:	/	CVV:				
Billing ZIP (if di	ferent than above	e):				

All contributions to the UAMSA are tax-deductible less the value of any membership benefits, which vary by giving level.

I wish to waive all benefits.

i wish to wave an bollonts.	Weevil Blossom Club \$50-\$299	Ring of Champions \$300-\$499	Green White Club \$500-\$749	Coaches' Circle \$750-\$999	Varsity Club \$1,000-\$2,499	Legacy Club \$2,500+
Tax Deduction	<i>I</i> M	<i> </i>	<i>I</i>	<i>1</i> /A	<i>1</i> //\	<i>1</i> ///
Impact a Student Athlete	<i>I</i> M	<i>I</i> M	<i>I</i>	<i>I</i> M		<i>1</i> /A
UAMSA Car Decal	<i>I</i> M	<i> </i>	<i>I</i> M	<i>1</i> /A	<i>1</i> /A	<i>1</i> /A
Invitation to Special Events	<i>I</i> M	I/A	ika -	<i>1</i> /A	<i>I</i> M	<i>1</i> /A
Special UAMSA Gift		<i>1</i> /A	<i>I</i>	<i>I</i> M	<i>1</i> /A	<i>I</i> M
All-Sports Pass			2	4	6	8
Official UAM Athletics Merchandise						<i>I</i> M